ProLED Select
Slim Downlight Series
Specifications
Description
The ProLED Select Slim Downlight Series provides a high performing, ultra-slim, modern solution for new construction
and retrofit downlighting projects. It offers the ability to select between 5 color temperatures which essentially reduces
35 products down to just 7 SKU's. This innovative product is available in both round and square, 4 inch, 6 inch, and
8 inch housings with four different lumen outputs to make this one of the most versatile residential downlights on the

Series - Product Size - Wattage - Shape - CCT - Technology
FSDLS = Select Slim Downlight
4 = 4 Inch
6 = 6 Inch
8 = 8 Inch
10 = 10W
12 = 12W
15 = 15W
18 = 18W
Blank = Round
SQ = Square
CS = Color Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K LED
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
89093 FSDLS4FR10/CCT/LED Field Selectable Slim Downlight 4" 10W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
89094 FSDLS6FR12/CCT/LED Field Selectable Slim Downlight  6" 12W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
89095 FSDLS6FR15/CCT/LED Field Selectable Slim Downlight 6" 15W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
89106 FSDLS8FR18/CCT/LED Field Selectable Slim Downlight 8" 18W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
89096 FSDLS4FR10/SQ/CCT/LED Field Selectable Square Slim Downlight 4" 10W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
89097 FSDLS6FR12/SQ/CCT/LED Field Selectable Square Slim Downlight  6" 12W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
89098 FSDLS6FR15/SQ/CCT/LED Field Selectable Square Slim Downlight 6" 15W 2700K-5000K Dimmable JA-8 ProLED Select
Accessories
89120 DFDLS4-RT-RD-BK ProLED Select Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Trim Black
89121 DFDLS6-RT-RD-BK ProLED Select Slim Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Trim Black
89122 DFDLS8-RT-RD-BK ProLED Select Slim Downlight 8" Round Replaceable Trim Black
89123 DFDLS4-RT-RD-SN ProLED Select Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Trim Satin Nickel
89124 DFDLS6-RT-RD-SN ProLED Select Slim Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Trim Satin Nickel
89125 DFDLS8-RT-RD-SN ProLED Select Slim Downlight 8" Round Replaceable Trim Satin Nickel
89126 DFDLS4-RT-RD-BZ ProLED Select Slim Downlight 4" Round Replaceable Trim Bronze
89127 DFDLS6-RT-RD-BZ ProLED Select Slim Downlight 6" Round Replaceable Trim Bronze
89128 DFDLS8-RT-RD-BZ ProLED Select Slim Downlight 8" Round Replaceable Trim Bronze
89099 FSDLS/EXT12 Select Slim Downlight Extension Cable 12"
89104 DLS/RP4RD ProLED Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 4" Round
89088 DLS/FK4SQ Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 4" Square
89105 DLS/RP6RD ProLED Direct Fit Slim Downlight Rough In Pan 6" Round
89090 DLS/FK6SQ Slim Downlight New Construction Frame - 6" Square